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BIURO SPRZEDAŻY CAPITAL TOWERS

ul. Podwisłocze 27/231, Rzeszów
tel. +48 507 934 714, 512 088 130, 505 494 903
www.capitaltowers.pl
czynne: Pn - Pt 09:00 - 17:00

20 25 3805 1845 25 225 9 291 25

20 25 446 9 110 9 241 9 100 9 100 9 73 25

25 275 25

27
0

9
44
6

25
20

12
5

9
51

9

16
1

9
12
5

9
18
0

9
40
2

25
20

53
1

25
20

8,58 m2
BALKON

RS

PRZEDPOKÓJ
4,41 m2

KUCHENNY
ANEKS

6,40 m2

DZIENNY
POKÓJ

20,72 m2

POKÓJ
11,51 m2

ŁAZIENKA
3,93 m2

HALL
4,14 m2

POKÓJ
15,88 m2

POKÓJ
8,22 m2

ŁAZIENKA
4,34 m2

(4-pok.) 79,55 m2
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M14 mieszkanie

Nazwa
pomieszczenia

Hall
Przedpokój
Pokój dzienny
Aneks kuchenny
Pokój
Pokój
Pokój
Łazienka
Łazienka

Pow. m2

4,14
4,41
20,72
6,40
8,22
15,88
11,51
4,34
3,93

N

Balkon                      8,58m2

1 piętro, M14 - 79.55 m2

MIESZKANIE  CZTEROPOKOJOWE

N

12,34 m2

P
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POKÓJ DZIENNY
20,94 m2

ANEKS KUCHENNY
6,37 m2

POKÓJ
12,32 m2

POKÓJ
9,58 m2

ŁAZIENKA
6,80 m2

POKÓJ
13,93 m2

PRZEDPOKÓJ
9,32 m2

WC
1,18 m2

9,32
20,94
6,37
9,58
13,98
12,32
6,80
1,18 Wc

Przedpokój  9,32
Pokój dzienny 20,94
Aneks kuchenny 6,37
Pokój   9,58
Pokój   13,98
Pokój   12,32
Łazienka  6,80
Wc   1,18

80,49 m2
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